31841 <sup>(1)3</sup>	MAY 21 AN 10 2.7 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
	Filed for record at request of:
<b>MASK</b>	Jen
TITLE &	SCROW, INC, on this <u>21st</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 <u>93</u> in Vol. <u>M93</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded
25 Main Street Iamath Falls, Ore	-1172 UI UULLEADES Page 11562
503) 884-5137	egon 97601 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Occurrent Muclendere</u>
	Fee, \$10.00
	ATC 93775 ER'S U
The undersigne	ed as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated .	화장 승규가 전 것이 같아요. 친구들은 비장에서는 상품은 방송에는 것을 것 같아. 것은 것은 것을 다니는 것이 것 같아?
Fee Number	econi
County Of	BOOK : M86 Page : 16828
State Of	• Klamath
	: Oregon
Trustor	: Steven Charles Evans
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
Beneficiary	: Transamerica Financial Services
승규는 요즘 승규는 가지 않는 것이다.	from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the oblig y the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said T
parties entitled t of Trust.	thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Dec
parties entitled to of Trust.	Det acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Det
parties entitled to for the second se	: May 20, 1993
parties entitled to for the second se	: May 20, 1993
parties entitled t of Trust.	May 20, 1993
Parties entitled to of Trust. Date	: May 20, 1993
Parties entitled t of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County Ofk	: May 20, 1993
Parties entitled to of Trust. Date	: May 20, 1993
Parties entitled t of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County Ofk May 20 Personally appea	State of the second acquired by said Trustee(s) under said December 20, 1993     ABPEN TITLE & ESOROW, INC.    Build With Addition    State has a second acquired by said Trustee(s) under said December 20, 1993    State has a second acquired by said Trustee(s) under said December 20, 1993    ABPEN TITLE & ESOROW, INC.    Build With Addition    State has a second acquired by said Trustee(s) under said December 20, 1993    ABPEN TITLE & ESOROW, INC.    Build With Addition    State has a second acquired by said Trustee(s) under said December 20, 1993    Amath    State has a second acquired by said Trustee(s) under said December 20, 1993    Amath  State has a second acquired by said Trustee(s) under said December 20, 1993
Parties entitled t of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County OfK May 20 Personally appea duly sworn did s and that said ins	Same acquired by said Trustee(s) under said December 20, 1993     ABPEN TITLE & ESOROW, INC.    Build With Addition    Stamath
Parties entitled t of Trust. Date State Of Oregon County OfK May 20 Personally appea duly sworn did s and that said ins acknowledged sa	Stand Line acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Description of the second acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Description of the second of the secon
Parties entitled t of Trust, Date State Of Oregon County Ofk May 20 Personally appea duly sworn did s and that said ins acknowledged sa	SAREN TITLE & ESOREW, INC.     BREN TITLE & ESOREW, INC.    BRUIL
Parties entitled t of Trust, Date State Of Oregon County Ofk May 20 Personally appea duly sworn did s and that said ins acknowledged sa	May 20, 1993     ASPEN TITLE & ESOROW, INC.    BX